N E X T  G E N E R A T I O N  B A T T E R I E S
S O L A R  S E R I E S     F l o o d e d  &  A G M  R a n g e
Renewable  Ener g yRenewable  Ener g y
Drastically reduce the amount of time and money you spend on “topping up”
your batteries.
Virtually eliminate the risk that venting of hydrogen gas can cause
Contain corrosive elements - which increase the life of your battery and
decrease cleaning time

Weight
(Kg)C100 C20 C10
AGM Series - 6Volt Deep Cycle
S6-275AGM 275 250 229 M8-TP08 262 x 181 x 273 35
S6-370AGM 370 335 300 DT 295 x 178 x 366 48
S6-460AGM 460 415 374 DT 295 x 178 x 424 56
AGM Series - 12Volt Deep Cycle
S12-95AGM 94 85 77 M8-TP08 260 x 169 x 237 25
S12-116AGM 116 105 95 M8-TP08 307 x 169 x 233 30
S12-128AGM 128 115 104 M8-TP08 328 x 172 x 236 33
S12-160AGM 161 145 131 M8-TP08 341 x 173 x 309 44
S12-230AGM 231 210 189 LT 530 x 209 x 218 61
S12-240AGM 237 215 193 DT 381 x 178 x 371 60
S12-290AGM 290 260 234 LT 521 x 269 x 224 78
AGM Series - 2Volt Deep Cycle
S2-590AGM 590 550 500 M8 241 x 172 x 365 32
S2-945AGM 945 880 800 M8 414 x 175 x 365 54
S2-1180AGM 1180 1100 1000 M8 474 x 175 x 365 64
S2-1275AGM 1275 1200 1150 DT 295 x 178 x 424 58
S2-1895AGM 1895 1750 1600 M8 401 x 347 x 378 104
S2-2375AGM 2375 2200 2000 M8 490 x 349 x 382 130
S2-3560AGM 3560 3300 3000 M8 711 x 353 x 382 196
%
 D
is
ch